2016
C a t a l o g u e
DHY-04, DHY-04G & DHY-04HD
Single Auto Digital TBU, AES/EBU & Analogue I/O With Ethernet.
Single Auto GSM Hybrid, AES/EBU & Analogue I/O With Ethernet.
Automatic HD Voice & GSM Hybrid, AES/EBU & Analogue I/O
With Ethernet.
Telephony & Communications - Telephone Hybrids

RS232 Serial: 9-way D-type socket Yes Yes Yes
Power: IEC mains (CEE22) Yes Yes Yes
Accessories Order Code Description
DHY-04CON Front Panel Conversion Kit, DHY-04S to DHY-04
DHY-04SCON Front panel conversion kit, DHY-04 free standing to DHY-04S 19” (48cm) rack-mount front
DHY-04TCON Front panel conversion kit, DHY-04 or DHY-04S, to DHY-04T 19” (48cm) rack-mount front
DHY-04GCON Front Panel Conversion Kit, DHY-04GS to DHY-04G
DHY-04GSCON Front panel conversion kit, DHY-04G free standing to DHY-04GS 19” (48cm) rack-mount front
DHY-04GTCON Front panel conversion kit, DHY-04G or DHY-04GS, to DHY-04GT 19” (48cm) rack-mount front
DHY-04HDCON Front Panel Conversion Kit, DHY-04HDS to DHY-04HD
DHY-04HDSCON Front panel conversion kit, DHY-04HD free standing to DHY-04HDS 19” (48cm) rack-mount front
DHY-04HDTCON Front panel conversion kit, DHY-04HD or DHY-04HDS, to DHY-04HDT 19” (48cm) rack-mount front
DHY-04CONF Conference Cable to Connect 2 x DHY-04(G or HD) Units
Physical Specification     Total Total
Order Code Description Height Width Depth* Nett Weight  Gross Weight
DHY-04 (Raw): Automatic digital telephone
 hybrid, free standing
DHY-04G (Raw): Automatic digital GSM hybrid  4.5cm 21.8cm 17.5cm 1.4kg 2.2kg
 TBU, free standing 1.8” 8.6” 6.9” 3lbs 4.8lbs
DHY-04HD (Raw): Automatic digital HD hybrid
 TBU, free standing
DHY-04, DHY-04G & DHY-04HD  (Boxed): 6cm 34cm 27cm
   2.4” 13.4” 10.6”
DHY-04S (Raw): Automatic digital telephone
 hybrid, rack mounted
DHY-04GS (Raw): Automatic digital GSM hybrid  4.5cm (1U) 48.3cm 17.5cm 1.45kg 2.3kg
 TBU, rack mounted 1.8” (1U) (19” rack width) 6.9” 3.2lbs 5lbs
DHY-04HDS (Raw): Automatic digital HD hybrid
 TBU, rack mounted
DHY-04S, DHY-04GS & DHY-04HDS (Boxed): 6.8cm 58.8cm 27cm
   2.7” 23” 10.6”
DHY-04T (Raw): Twin automatic digital
 telephone hybrid, rack
 mounted
DHY-04GT (Raw): Twin automatic digital GSM  4.5cm (1U) 48.3cm 17.5cm 2.80kg 4.4kg
 hybrid TBU, rack mounted 1.8” (1U) (19” rack width) 6.9” 6.2lbs 9.7lbs
HY-04HDT (Raw): Twin automatic digital HD
 hybrid TBU, rack mounted
DHY-04T, DHY-04GT & DHY-4HDT (Boxed) 6.8cm 58.8cm 27cm